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Dossard
9
11
3
4
15
23
25
16
19
21
8
6
22
34
31
10
1
33
12
28
36
13
7
14
35
39
24
20
5
27
18
30
26
29
37
38
2
32

Nom
BOURGEOIS
VIOLON
AZEMA
MARTIN
FERREIRA OLIVA PEREIRA
RYON
MERLE
PANCHOT
CHAPUIS
DEPROST
PREVOST
MANIGAND
GENIAUT
BRISET
ROZIER
MEUNIER
CUNY
CORDIER
MOREL
MARILLET
PELLETIER
DUC
BRAYARD
PUGET
BOUQUEROD
DAUJAT
BEREZIAT
BURIGNAT
CUNY
HERBIN
CHAPUIS
HERBIN
AUTHIER
BOISI
TURPAULT
MALAMANEIDE
AZEMA
DAGUET

Prénom
Dimitri
Emilien
Raphaél
Jérome
Joao
Guillaume
Frangois
Clément
Alain
Jean Baptiste
Christelle
Rémi
Elodie
Christian
Patrick
Etienne
Marie Maud
Melanie
Olivier
Anne
Caroline
Fabrice
Jean Claude
Laurent
Virginie
Jeremie
Serge
Xavier
Solenn
Pascal
Florence
Lucas
Melvin
Veronique
Aurelie
Jérome
Jimmy
Sylvie

Temps
0:29:46
0:31:32
0:31:39
0:31:51
0:32:05
0:32:55
0:33:16
0:33:56
0:34:20
0:35:18
0:35:39
0:36:59
0:37:10
0:37:36
0:37:57
0:38:27
0:38:51
0:40:44
0:41:08
0:41:44
0:42:31
0:42:53
0:43:32
0:45:29
0:46:21
0:47:53
0:49:02
0:53.07
0:56:04
0:57:03
0:57:30
0:58:13
0:58:24
0:59:06
1:01:54
1:04:22
abandon
abandon



Cat
Senior
Senior
Senior

M1

M1

M2

M1
Junior

M3

M1
Senior
Senior

MO

M6

M4
Senior
Senior

MO

M3

M1
Senior

M2

M6

M3
Senior

MO

M5

M5
Senior

M5

M3
Senior
Espoir

M4
Espoir

M3

M2

M5

Sexe
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